
GRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

Fall 2020 
202010 
Graduate  Programs 

Graduate 1 Graduate 2 Graduate  
4 Week A 

Graduate  
4 week B 

Graduate  
4 week C 

Graduate  
4 week D 

Classes Begin Mon, Aug 31 Mon, Oct 26 Mon, Aug 31 Mon, Sept 28 Mon, Oct 26 Mon, Nov 23 

Labor Day 
No Classes 

Mon, Sept 7 

Thanksgiving Break Wed, Nov 25 - Sun, Nov 29 

Classes End Fri, Oct 23 Fri, Dec 18 Fri, Sept 25 Fri, Oct 23 Fri, Nov 20 Fri, Dec 18 

Final Grades Due Tues, Dec 22 at noon 

Final Grades Posted TBA 

 
 
 

J-TERM 2021 
202020 
Graduate Programs 

Full Term 

Classes Begin Mon, Jan 4 

Classes End Fri, Jan 22 

Final Grades Due at 12:00 PM Tues, Jan 26 

Final Grades Posted TBA 

 
 


